Date

211 - 2/2

*khkkkkikkhkkkkikk

2/8 - 2/9

C=Choir

Mass

5:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

*khkkkkikkikkkkik *k )k

5:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

St Bernard Church
Lector, Minister, Server Schedule: 2/1/2025 - 2/23/2025

Lector

Mary Capobianco

Steven Biondo

Marianne Liebman

Mary Cooney

AEhkkkkikkkkikkhkkkhkkikkkkiikk

Carole Battaglia

Jerry Duffy

Joan Elouadih

Jack Reilly

M=Middle

0= -

0= -

O = -

*k*k

o4 O = -

O =+

O =+

Minister of Communion

Jean Martish
Eddy Capobianco
James Martish

Colin Tomy
Edwin Tomy

Kathy Biron
Kathy Herman
Dawn Masterson

Pamela Benson
Fr. Gaffney
Arlene Marie Finlay

KrAhkkkkrkkhkkkhkikkkkikihkkkikikkkik

Elizabeth McGrath
Paul Yelle
Louise Paquin

Charlotte Thompson
Jack Thompson

Andrew Smith
Fr. Gaffney
Madeleine O'Leary

Everett Salisbury
Bob Livernois
Gerry Grabowski

Server

Annabelle Finlay
Lily O'Neill
Alexandra Thomas

Khk Ahkkkhkkhkkkkikikkkikkikkkiik

Matthew Reilly
Grayson Pichette

T=Tabernacle



Date
2/15 - 2/16

*hkkkkikhkkkiikk

2/22 - 2/23

C=Choir

St Bernard Church

Lector, Minister, Server Schedule: 2/1/2025 - 2/23/2025

Mass
5:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

*khkkkkikikkkkik *k*k

5:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

Lector
Deborah McCoy

Andy Scherben

Frank Faria

Mary Cooney

*hkkkikkkkikhkkkiikkkikkiikk

Carole Battaglia

Mary Slattery

Jay Masterson

Megan Sullivan

M=Middle

O =

O =

0= -

* k%

o4 O= -

O+

Oz -+

Minister of Communion
Christine Arruda
Margherita Barker
Michael Benson

Hugh Collard
Kevin Flynn

Rich DiMaria
Kathy Herman
Madeleine O'Leary

Gerry Grabowski
Angelo Giacchi
Pamela Benson

*rhkArkkAiAkkikkihkkhkkikhkkikkkikkikx

Christine Kosak
Elizabeth McGrath
Louise Paquin

Charlotte Thompson
Jack Thompson

Kathy Biron
Andrew Smith
Rich DiMaria

Shane Sullivan
Bob Livernois
Everett Salisbury

Server

Charles Hirsch
Eddie & Owen Cooney

AEK kkkhhhkhkhhiihhhiiikkx

Jack & James Sullivan

T=Tabernacle



